A Better Way to Separate
MULTI-APPLICATION CENTRIFUGE
General Purpose Centrifuge
NuAire, Inc | 2100 Fernbrook Lane | Plymouth, MN 55447 | U.S.A. | 763.553.1270 | www.nuaire.com
NU-C200R REFRIGERATED MULTI-APPLICATION CENTRIFUGE
NU-C200V VENTILATED MULTI-APPLICATION CENTRIFUGE
1
MULTI-APPLICATION CENTRIFUGE

Touchscreen Control System
Refrigeration System
Lid Unlock Button
Keyhole for manual lid unlock
 in case of power outage
RS232 Connection to Transfer Data
Power On/Off
16
Accessories
Type of Tube Part # Description Qty Model: NU-C200V Model: NU-C200R
Collection Tubes (3, 5,  7ml) NU-2T5 Insert 23 x 5ml blood collection tube (Set of 4) 92
4500 RPM
4188 xg
5100 RPM
5350 xg
Collection Tubes (10-15ml) NU-2T10 Insert 19 x 10ml blood collection tube (Set of 4) 76
Conical Tubes (15ml) NU-2T15C Insert 11 x 15ml conical tube (Set of 4) 44
Conical Tubes (50ml)
Lids
NU-2T50CL Insert 4 x 50ml conical tube (Set of 4) 16
NU-2T50SL Insert 4 x 50ml self-stand tube (Set of 4) 16
No Lids
NU-2T50C* Insert 5 x 50ml conical tube (Set of 4) 20
NU-2T50S* Insert 5 x 50ml self-stand tube (Set of 4) 20
Bottles
Lids
100ml NU-2T100 Insert 1 x 100ml round bottom bottle (Set of 4) 4
175ml NU-2T200 Insert 1 x 175ml round bottom bottle (Set of 4) 4
625ml NU-2T625 Insert 1 x 625ml round bottom bottle (Set of 4) 4
No Lids 225ml NU-2T200* Insert 1 x 225ml round bottom bottle (Set of 4) 4
96 Well Plate
NU-BX-DW Microplate Carrier (Set of 4)
16
Cell Culture Plate 16
Deep Well 4
*Inserts cannot be used with bio-containment lids
Rotor
NU-RX500
4x500ml
Buckets
NU-B500
4x500ml
Bio-Lids
NU-L500
Buckets
NU-BX-DW
17
Type of Tube Part # Description Qty Model: NU-C200V Model: NU-C200R
Collection Tubes (5-7ml) Set of 4 NU-1T5 Insert 15 x 5ml blood collection tube (Set of 4) 60
4500 RPM
4080 xg
4800 RPM
4650 xg
Collection Tubes (10-15ml) Set of 4 NU-1T10 Insert 12 x 10ml blood collection tube (Set of 4) 48
Conical Tubes (15ml) Set of 4 NU-1T15C Insert 7 x 15ml conical tube (Set of 4) 28
Conical Tubes (50ml) Set of 4
Lids
NU-1T50CL Insert 3 x 50ml conical tube (Set of 4) 12
NU-1T50SL Insert 3 x 50ml self-stand tube (Set of 4) 12
No Lids
NU-1T50C* Insert 4 x 50ml conical tube (Set of 4) 16
NU-1T50S* Insert 4 x 50ml self-stand tube (Set of 4) 16
Bottles
100ml NU-1T100 Insert 1 x 100ml round bottom bottle (Set of 4) 12
200ml NU-1T200 Insert 1 x 200ml round bottom bottle (Set of 4) 4
*Inserts cannot be used with bio-containment lids
Rotor
NU-RX250
4x250ml

NU-RHDW
NU-BH-DW
NU-LH
Microplate Rotor
Microplate Buckets
Microplate Lids
8
4500 RPM
3531 xg
5100 RPM
4537 xg
Cell Culture Plate 8
Deep Well 2
Type of Tube Part # Description Qty Model: NU-C200V Model: NU-C200R
Microtubes (1.5/2ml)
NU-RA24-2 Angular Rotor 24 x 1.5/2ml 45° 24
15300 RPM 18000 RPM
22380 xg 30980 xg
NU-RA30-2 Angular Rotor 30 x 1.5/2ml 45° 30
15300 RPM 16000 RPM
25350 xg 27720 xg
NU-RA48-2 Angular Rotor 48 x 1.5/2ml 45° 48
14000 RPM 15500 RPM
21720 xg 26620 xg
Microtubes (5ml) NU-RA16-5 Angular Rotor 16 x 5ml 45° 16
13200 RPM
21000 xg
Conical Tubes (15ml) NU-RA30-15 Angular Rotor 30 x 15 37° 30
3500 RPM 5100 RPM
3162 xg 4061 xg
Conical Tubes (50ml) NU-RA8-50 Angular Rotor 8 x 50ml 25° 8
10700 RPM 12100 RPM
13000 xg 16660 xg
Accessories
NU-RA24-2 NU-RA30-2 NU-RA48-2 NU-RA16-5